
S.No Aadhar Number Name of the Applicant Mobile No-1
1 787862014724 G.Nairithadas 939073429

2 216745706996 S.Surayya Tabassum 8142840768
3 723442032201 S.ShahithaAnjum 9160646392
4 487537569969 K.Anusha 9052833431
5 546592227975 P.Gowthami 9492629983
6 213466876681 C.Pravallika 9849389124
7 457118753419 K.Srilakshmibai 8179354729
8 356377356810 M.Shahina 9390006972
9 477646098746 G.parvathi 9550167512
10 812365745029 D.C.kullayamma 8309083639
11 289631527030 K.Varsini 9100381572
12 413447191371 S.Shahina 8885457211
13 442996847097 M.vijayanirmala 9573883819
14 96195057322 N.jyothi 9121460744
15 812075845479 G.vidhyarani 6301787412
16 617765383027 A.mery premalatha 9494898738
17 568713019495 A.chinmayee 6302755994
18 371878515772 S.Roona Anjum 8790848808
19 904476627369 Peravali Sravani 7207678481
20 732510980585 Nikhitha 6303033500
21 797573538799 T.Manisha 9347991059
22 224572550649 M.Mounika 9398439549
23 299055457371 R.Bhargavi 9849933351
24 22650339088 M.Tanusha 6302742973
25 293197225552 A.Sukanya 9347193759
26 640087977928 S.Divyavani 8333913488
27 992095298338 C.Lavanya 8660168548
28 776958454585 A.Sandhya 9182114022
29 842365350759 C.Nageswari 7569361569
30 942140369515 D.Jainabbi 6300279959
31 257493123434 M.JhansiRani 8297138842
32 619431412578 S.Manjula 9959267134
33 499861908444 K.Kalyani 9059796880
34 883692772336 B.Aswini 7416390328
35 414192015924 M.Tejaswini 9182693887
36 253254764019 D.Mounika 9398693563
37 445998335750 M.Anusha 8919273683
38 542134331861 B.Malathi 7386377263
39 565638514308 P.Janaki 9985602189
40 330047995405 C.Jayeswari 7569567552
41 930085493533 B.kavitha 9052550912
42 478117365415 Mani.s 9886731640
43 642036758954 E.priyanka 9666734383
44 251196440134 K.Radhareddy 6301987004



45 404387288386 R.mamajigini 9515977545
46 622896039002 V.Navithabai 7093656055
47 380374549634 D.Reshmabee 9705785326
48 514786840730 J.Gowthami 7799136579
49 534838460331 B.Divya 9000878789
50 323290241143 P.Pragnalatha 8099162185
51 317402476886 G.swetha 9440872340
52 850380430274 V.Arunijyothi 8688954352
53 360565845212 D.Nikitha 8639829688
54 912947591323 K.sahithi 9441222005
55 208940092358 C.Gowthami 8520818562
56 575813951820 A.Rekha 9390641699
57 848850938232 E.ChandraPriya 9515654953
58 258874274105 B.saroja 9916750494
59 877706715581 T.udayani 9032616526
60 609628272993 P.vennela 8008038719
61 496926860262 T.K.vasavilatha 9441764315
62 609299288529 J.umamaheshwari 9390634844
63 841211068547 M.pravallika 7386612360
64 350520283551 C.chandana 7036268798
65 679136795775 S.gayathri 7013334196
66 220610734929 G.L.Mamatha 7995247877
67 739897660932 D.Kalpana 9676695247
68 578827962417 V.Lakshmi 8297528732
69 481079859382 A.chandana 8499084316
70 406085274888 V.Nagamani 7995728701
71 944836544577 R.sujatha 7702195052
72
73 6263 3816 3688 P.Sujatha 8179112282
74 2560 7053 1813 G.Janaki 9550226695
75 2400 0228 8321 D.Rajitha 9505498378
76 2240 7439 6739 V.Iswarya 9494013087
77 6304 8549 4476 P.Pravallika 9390465232
78 3447 1393 5089 M.Saileela 7675094524
79 9141 5365 9438 P.Shalini 9701424981
80 7944 1456 4271 K.Sailaja 7978009673
81 3766 4968 8267 Y.Nikitha Reddy 9441181783
82 9319 9785 7418 M.Aparna 8074915236
83 2950 9126 1389 K.Sunitha 8897628825
84 3415 1745 9215 M.Lakshmi 9491671482
85 3857 7351 2405 K.Anusha 7093565072
86 3320 4201 0161 G.C.Bhagyamma 8897196244
87 9608 4940 3110 R.Soudharya 9963009453
88 8887 5656 2627 D.Neelavathi 8978536887
89 B.Swetha 6304895667
90 3224 3274 7632 U.Premani 9000175339
91 2692 0349 1970 P.Madhavi 6304790873



92 2430 0973 2585 G.Himajasree 9391182866
93 8445 2207 8302 J.Rajitha 9515077560
94 5271 5545 2265 G.Sinduja 9346236080
95 7309 4954 5749 G.Syamala 7893216398
96 6679 2740 2683 P.Vishnupriya 9440213398
97 6365 9741 1509 U.Sudha 9550917584
98 2720 6037 5398 H.Sivaleela 9398286550
99 D.Chinna Moulabi 7569637182
100 D.Pedda Moulabi 9110525663
101 4078 2584 4414 B.Swetha 6301611276
102 456062994477 D Bhargavi 9000832541
103 872341077881 G Sashikala 9963011302
104 776420993532 N Kavitha 7981345379
105 440170231102 B Sumana sree 9951653446
106 464536838468 A Haritha 9347586167
107 257109930130 A Vani 7075411301
108 513778982387 E Kavitha 8106221985
109 975212610216 N Lalitha 6304462302
110 845473820742 C VANI 9347817009
111 324164131714 M Shilpa 9704930907
112 836271421568 S Gowthami 9989650375
113 268045949262 B Bhargavi 9885883745
114 312497016076 J Gowthami 9908138454
115 854436025738 E Harathi 9989453201
116 452844931469 B Sujatha 6302382046
117 572490062976 M Gowthami 9550101566
118 907567926498 G Shobha 9550221869
119 612674441262 A Bhavani 9640413630
120 420347332469 C Niveditha 9959615759
121 264090149749 K Sumithra 9502090453
122 802457100612 K Priyanka 9676739163
123 814796321714 G Farhana 7702209914
124 719053330505 B Puspavathi 9160144147
125 428344528224 K Sumiya 9640696893
126 560447239327 R Varalakshmi 7729093383
127 696232031280 P Ramadevi 9949781324
128 472027752008 M Ajitha 8125850026
129 996773470604 Y Aparna 8639658484
130 704594889934 T Nagalingeswari 9052477454
131 448392023407 Y Nandini 8978428612
132 619748299253 B Shaheeda 9398877117
133 764358904563 S Asia begam 9441180779
134 234034615620 P Madhavi 9052529587
135 580203294840 G Chandrika 7799091304
136 945652525637 G Amrutha 8978393885
137 940252271838 M Sharada 8519846376
138 348149857229 V vani 6305684827



139 316141072461 G Divya 6281910935
140 984604894216 S Naseema 9347933053
141 974943527729 H Kavya 7396161386
142 750802406560 M Ramadevi 9515974594
143 634509264923 M Reshma 7893685994
144 818812090140 M Mounika 7093746361
145 994230001677 M Kollakka 9963034886
146 384380967900 P Geethanjali 9849378109
147 796722748988 N Sudhamani 9391165076
148 483895001044 M Renuka 9515267156
149 500698049928 J Nirmala 9618112353
150 B Mounika 7670874223
151 806607033792 Y Bhagyalakshmi 9618262356
152 646029099747 P Sireesha 7729857819
153 292319539145 S Baby 8179131102
154 692379783500 D Sowjanya 9676259889
155 410395567062 P Suseela 7569535380
156 453984029765 P Saiteja 9989218274
157 502206593108 G Tasleem 8179083538
158 580358294976 Y Vandana 9704826575
159 938283906791 A.Neelufer 8523010543
160 260383078518 M.Yashoda 9490576615
161 792905273324 B.Parvathi 7780726274
162 874374312238 P.Neelima 8142856199
163 516375090786 b.PRAVALLIKA 7799018054
164 659449798430 S.Rizwana 9652085064
165 348538362173 T.Sai sneha 9160289654
166 778019939235 S.Ambica 78010301303
167 720808505594 M.Brundharica 6300812477
168 260604752881 S.sujata 9390054515
169 471487389619 A.kalpana 8297910868
170 619245956387 M.Anitha 9848306169
171 524313430667 B.Haripriya 900872923
172 464861826935 C.B. Tejaswini 8523010543
173 323322307973 P. Vasantha 9490576615
174 966939919756 P.Bhavana 7780726274
175 755437545456 B.Bharathi 8142856199
176 824467227779 D.Anusha 7799018054
177 669857368388 T.Anitha 9652085064
178 542492908398 S.Madhavi 9160289654
179 600531072951 Y.Pravillika 7801031303
180 619218626684 S.Shekamma 9652771187
181 958178745106 E.Aswini 9000876327
182 304783089149 S.Vysaka 9652367374
183 887023126039 G.Pavithra 9490928810
184 960835944837 D.Shilpa 9652464818
185 419636393627 K.Shilpa 9121972952



186 682007387535 M.Amrutha 7702574439
187 426803560527 M.Jyothi 9948251778
188 170028979075 B.Aswini 9603169748
189 409408814886 K.Sireesha 8008137019
190 220411510025 S.Anitha 9390274755



E-Mail ID Date of Birth Gender Qualification Caste
Shivaparu1318@gmail.com 13/08/1999 F Degree sc
surayyatabassum.5@gmail.com 5/7/1997 F Btech BC-E
shahithaanjum@gmail.com 12/8/1996 F Btech BC-E
anushakucham@gmail.com 25/08/2000 F Degree oc
goethamipommala@gmail.com 8/6/2000 F Degree SC
PRaVaLLika@gmail.com 18/08/1999 F Degree oc
sree180699@gmai 18/6/1999 F Degree BC-D
hunaheera43@gmail.com 13/6/2000 F Degree BC-E
gmparvathi9@gmail.com 15/06/1999 F Degree BC-A
kullayammadavanam221@gmail.com 1/6/1995 F Btech SC
varsinivaranam2907@gmail.com 7/8/1999 F Degree OC
shahinataj20@gmail.com 20/02/1996 F Degree BC-E
vijayanirmalavijju0802@gmail.com 12/1/1997 F Inter SC
vijayanirmalavijju0802@gmail.com 1/3/2000 F Inter sc
g.vidhyarani1998@gmail.com 2/6/1998 F MSc SC
premalatha@2134@gmail.com 7/1/1983 F Inter oc
chinmayeeKrishna.a@gmail.com 5/18/1993 F MSc sc
roona anjum786@gmail.com 7/23/1993 F M.Tech oc
sravanireddy.rima@gmail.com 3/4/1995 F MBA oc
nikhithagowd1997@gmail.com 5/11/1996 F Btech BC
todimemanisha@gmail.com 16/07/1999 F Degree oc
c.mounika637a@gmail.com 22/4/1997 F Degree BC
bhargavirekkapogula@gmail.com 7/8/1998 F Btech SC
thanushareddy323@gmail.com 5/4/1998 F Degree oc
edigasudheerkumar007@gmail.com 8/9/1998 F Degree BC
divyavaniece425@gmail.com 25/7/1997 F Btech sc
lavanyachinthamani2@gmail.com 5/7/1996 F MBA OC
sandhyaroyal1997@gmail.com 10/8/1999 F Degree oc

6/12/1999 F Degree oc
dudekulajainabbi@gmail.com 2/3/1998 F Degree BC-B
marisettyjhansi@gmail.com 12/8/1999 F Degree oc
seelamanjulao426@gmail.com 30/11/1997 F Btech BC
kalyaniworld6@gmail.com 12/6/1998 F MSc BC
bkaswini18682@gmail.com 12/2/1995 F MBA BC
tejat8187@gmail.com 18/8/1998 F BSc BC-A
mounikadayyala46@gmail.com 21/6/1999 F BSc sc
medigollaanuprani@gmail.com 24/7/1997 F BSc sc
Boya malathi0902@gmail.com 9/2/1999 F BSc BC
PyalipiJanaki123@gmail.com 25/08/1997 F MBA OC
C.Jayeswari@gmail.com 12/6/1998 F Degree BC-A
shanthipriyabandaru@gmail.com 31/03/1998 F Inter sc
Mani.sunkanna@gmail.com 7/1/1995 F BBM BC
priyapokoeijarbal1998@gmail.com 6/9/1999 F DEGREE OC
madhavareddy.fico@gmail.com 14/06/1995 F Degree OC



Rcotjigini1997@gmail.com 23/5/1997 F B.com[C.A] BC-E
NavithaBai3@gmail.com 30/8/1998 F Degree BC-B
reshuhoney2015@gmail.com 23/1/1997 F Degree BC-B
jangamgowthami11@gmail.com 3/8/1996 F Degree BC-A
divya.28.atp@gmail.com 20/6/1996 F Degree OC
pragnalatha528@gmail.com 28/5/1996 F B.tech OC
swethasandya24@gmail.com 24/8/1998 F B.tech ST
jyothiupparala18@gmail.com 18/8/1998 F B.tech BC-D
damodharamnikitha@gmail.com 6/7/1998 F B.tech OC
Karanamsahithi23@gmail.cpm 23/7/1998 F B.tech OC
gowthubtech040@gmail.com 4/6/1998 F B.tech BC-A
Bindhub070@gmail.com 1/6/1998 F B.tech BC-D
chandrapriya372@gmail.com 12/6/1998 F B.tech BC-B
Sarojadmm92@gmail.com 9/5/1993 F B.tech BC-A
tatikanadudaini333@gmail.com 10/6/1998 F Degree OC
vennelaReddy13696@gmail.com 13/6/1996 F Degree OC
tvasavilatha44@gmail.com 5/6/1998 F Degree BC-B
Uma.jinkala@gmail.com 16/11/1997 F Degree BC-A
chintuakku2124@gmail.com 4/6/1994 F MBA
chapalachand@gmail.com 1/4/1996 F B.SC OBC
sreenivasulu6148@gmail.com 1/11/1996 F B.tech OBC
mamathagajula1234@gmail.com 8/5/1997 F MBA OBC
kalpanadasireddygari@gmail.com 10/6/1996 F B.tech OC
iakshmilakshmi83294@gmail.com 20/6/1995 F Degree BC-A
chandusri11a@gmail.com 10/6/1998 F Degree[pursuing] BC-A
nagamaniv225@gmail.com 4/6/2000 F Degree[pursuing] BC-A
Kunchapusujatha@gmail.com 1/6/1989 F Inter SC

sujathapeddinti2000@gmail.com 11/4/2000 female Inter SC
gudesijanaki@gmail.com 19-06-2000 female Inter SC
rajithadasari11@gmail.com 5/5/2000 female Inter SC
vettiiswarya@gmail.com 13-10-1999 female Inter SC
pegollapravallika@gmail.com 16-06-2000 female Inter SC
saileela7675@gmail.com 15-07-2000 female Inter OC
shalinishal61@gmail.com 10/6/2000 female Inter SC
rojasailu7777@gmail.com 25-04-2000 female Inter SC
Nikhithareddy872@gmail.com 18-01-2000 female Inter OC
am2806406@gmail.com 21-06-2000 female Inter SC
kadlesunitha235@gmail.com 8/5/2000 female Inter SC
meghana20121999@gmail.com 20-12-1999 female Inter SC
kurubaaanusha@gmail.com 8/6/1998 female Inter BC
gollabagya@gmail.com 15-07-2000 female Inter BC
ramasoudharya18@gmail.com 18-06-2000 female Inter ST
Neelavathipulagala@gmail.com 3/6/1999 female Inter SC
swethab1999@gmail.com 6/10/1999 female Inter BC-D
unikantipremani2000@gmail.com 17-03-2000 female Inter BC-B

13-06-2000 female Inter BCB



himajasree98911@gmail.com 29-05-1998 female Degree OC
jrajitha777@gmail.com 8/6/1995 female  M.com MBA BC-A
ganacharisindu@gmail.com 23-07-2000 female Inter OC
gsyamala16@gmail.com 16-03-1998 female Degree BC-B
vishnupriyaptr@gmail.com 9/1/1998 female B.tech BC-D
sudha457krish@gmail.com 17-05-1999 female B.tech BC-D
shivaleela581@gmail.com 27-08-1999 female B.tech OC
sadiyasadi9866@gmail.com 19-08-1999 female B.tech BC-B
sanasana996640@gmail.com 4/6/1997 female Degree BSC
swethabandi2019@gmail.com 1/9/1998 female Degree BCB
talk2bhargavi127@gmail.com 18/6/1996 Female MBA BC-A
sashiram9966@gmail.com 10/5/1994 Female M SC BC-A
nkavitha051997@gmail.com 10/5/1992 Female MSC BC-A
sumanasree29@gmail.com 15-07-1997 Female MSC OC
andelaharithareddy@gmail.com 30-05-1998 Female B COM(CA) OC
a.vanisubbaraidu155@gmail.com 22-07-1998 Female B COM(CA) BC-A
eddekavitha@gmail.com 14-05-1999 Female DIPLOMA OC
nitturulalitha20@gmail.com 4/6/2000 Female INTER BC-D
vaniprathap2000@gmail.com 20-07-2000 Female INTER BC-A
mondlashilpa99@gmail.com 26-10-1999 Female INTER SC
gowthamidec16@gmail.com 16-12-1999 Female INTER BC-A
bgsbhargavi@gmail.com 22-05-2000 Female INTER BC-B
gowthamihowthanki084@gmail.com 23-06-2000 Female INTER BC-A
harathimani9999@gmail.com 19-04-2000 Female INTER BC-A
bogellasujatha@gmail.com 28-05-2000 Female INTER SC
mail4gowthu@gmail.com 9/8/2000 Female INTER SC
shobhagopulapuram@gmail.com 24-06-2000 Female INTER SC
aswinibhavani2000@gmail.com 29-11-1999 Female INTER SC
niveatamus1998@gmail.com 12/6/1998 Female INTER BC
sumithrakonagani@gmail.com 26-11-1999 Female INTER BC
kkpriyanka56@gmail.com 2/3/2000 Female INTER SC
farhanafarru2000@gmail.com 22-06-2000 Female INTER BC-E
puspavathi1994@gmail.com 12/8/1993 Female MSC OC
sumiya786@gmail.com 10/2/2000 Female INTER BC-E
ramavathvaralakshmi@gmail.com 08/06/1999 Female Degree OC
Ramadevip617@gmail.com 12/05/1993 Female Degree OC
ajitham066@gmail.com 12/07/1996 Female Degree BC-E
aparnayevvamekal@gmail.com 12/05/1997 Female Degree BC-B
talarinaglingeswari@gmail.com 03/02/1998 Female Degree BC-B
ynandi.teh@gmail.com 15/06/2000 Female Degree BC-A
shaheedashahi07@gmail.com 07/06/1998 Female Degree OC
nandeshboya090@gmail.com 08/06/1994 Female Degree OC

5/5/2000 Female Degree ST
chandrikachandi1993@gmail.com 13-10-1999 Female Degree BC-D
amruthagulur4070@gmail.com 16-06-2000 Female Degree OC

15-07-2000 Female Degree OC
vvani1925@gmail.com 10/6/2000 Female Degree BC-A



gundigidivya@gmail.com 25-04-2000 Female Degree BC-D
s.naseema994@gmail.com 18-01-2000 Female Degree BC-B
lolurukavya@gmail.com 21-06-2000 Female Degree BC-A
ramdevichitti3@gmail.com 8/5/2000 Female Inter OC
mreshma1472000@gmail.com 20-12-1999 Female Inter OC
mmouni7702@gmail.com 8/6/1998 Female Inter BC-B
kollakka2000@gmail.com 15-07-2000 Female Degree BC-A
pgeetanjali8898@gmail.com 18-06-2000 Female Degree
sudhamani1604@gmail.com 3/6/1999 Female Degree OBC
renukamm@gmail.com 6/10/1999 Female Degree OBC
jinkalanirmala53@gmail.com 17-03-2000 Female Degree OC
bodalamounika2000@gmail.com 13-06-2000 Female Degree OC
yerrappabhagya@gmail.com 29-05-1998 Female Degree BC-E
puppolamanzumom@gmail.com 8/6/1995 Female Degree BC-B

23-07-2000 Female Degree BC-B
sowjanyadad.2000@gmail.com 16-03-1998 Female Degree BC-A
psnila555@gmail.com 9/1/1998 Female Degree OC
sailajasai65@gmail.com 17-05-1999 Female Degree OC
gtasleem95@gmail..com 14/06/1996 Female Degree ST
yvandana996@gmail.com 28/04/1995 Female Degree BC-D
Neelukhansar22172@gmail.com 16-2-1995 female M.Tech BC-E
yashoda94@gmail.com 6/12/1991 female B.com(CA)
bandaruparvathi768@gmail.com 23-05-1996 female B.Tech
neelimap944@gmail.com 28-06-1998 female B.Tech BC-A
pravallikabestha7@gmail.com 7/121998 female B.Tech BC-A
smilyrizzu@gmail.com 12/7/1999 female B.com[C.A] BC-E
Saisneha0405@gmail.com 4/5/1995 female B.Tech BC-D
SakeAmbica9@gmail.com 25/05/1999 female B.com[C.A] S.T

13/03/1999 female B.A S.c
sakesuji@55gmail.com 14/6/2000 female B.com[C.A] S.c
Kalpanaakkim@gmail.com 28/5/19898 female B.com[C.A] S.c

21/4/2002 female B.com[C.A] S.c
hariphp25@gmail.com 10/5/2000 female diploma oc
shivatejushivateju@gmail.com 1/12/1999 female Degree SC
parimvasantha1999@gmail.com 5/27/1999 female Degree OC
parimibhavana@gmail.com 6/5/2000 female Degree OC
boyabharathi69@gmail.com 5/21/2000 female Degree BC
anuanusharsri87@gmail.com 5/25/2000 female Degree SC
anithabju@gmail.com 5/10/2000 female Degree SC
suripagumadhavi@gmail.com 2/2/1999 female Degree SC
yerraguntapravllika@gmail.com 6/15/2000 female Degree OC
khasimsabsollapuram@gmail.com 3/7/2000 female Degree BC
lakshmidevi@gmail.com 6/10/2000 female Degree BC
vysakapalli@gmail.com 4/27/2000 female Degree SC
pavithrag574@gmail.com 6/2/2000 female Degree BC
dalavaishilpa@gmail.com 11/14/1999 female Degree BC
silpakanlakuntla@gmail.com 5/16/2000 female Degree BC



mamruthaeswar2000@gmail.com 4/16/2000 female Degree BC
madigajyothi20@gmail.com 6/2/2000 female Degree Sc
aswiniramya55@gmail.com 6/7/1999 female Degree BC
kasturi.sireesha99@gmail.com 2/12/2000 female Degree OC
anithasake1999@gmail.com 8/28/1999 female Degree SC



Mandal College Name
puttaparthi Sri sai degree college

Anantapur Ananthalakshmi(ALTS)
singanamala A1 Global Engg College
pamidi S.R.Degree College
pamidi S.R.Degree College
pamidi S.R.Degree College
pamidi S.R.Degree College
kallur(R.S) S.R.Degree College
gandlapenta K.S.N.Degree college(w)
tanakallu Gates(gooty)
anantapur sri vivekananda degree college
dharmavaram sri vivekananda degree college
uravakonda lakshmi srinivasa jr college
uravakonda ksr jr college
anantapur govt (mens)degree college
Anantapur open inter
Anantapur SSBN anantapur
Anantapur Intell anatapur
Anantapur RIMS college
Anantapur Newtons college of engg
Thondur Loyala Degree college
Anantapur master mindsdegree college
Anantapur SRIT
Garladinne master mindsdegree college
Atmakur master mindsdegree college
dharmavaram MIET ollege(vijayavada)
uravakonda Sri chaitanya(anatapur)
dharmavaram SSBN college(ATP)
Garladinne Vivekananda degree college(AtP)
Garladinne Vivekananda degree college(AtP)
Anantapur SPW degree college(tirupati)
dharmavaram Newtons college of engg
Kuderu Arts college for mens
puttaparthi CRIT college
Tadipatri C.V.Raman degree college
Gooty Sri sai degree college
Gooty Sri sai degree college
Gooty Sri sai degree college
Uravakonda Sanskrithi school of business
AnantapuramuSri sai degree college
BukkarayasamudramuK.S.R junior college
Narpal MICA
AnantapuramuS.S.B.N degree college
Kanaganapalli Sri sai degree college



AnantapuramuSri sai degree college[women]
BukkarayasamudramuSri Gnanambica Degree college
AnantapuramuS.Vdegree college
AnantapuramuS.S.B.N degree college
AnantapuramuS.S.B.N degree college
AnantapuramuSVIT College
AnantapuramuALTS college
AnantapuramuALTS college
AnantapuramuALTS college
AnantapuramuSVIT College
Tadimarri CRIT College
Hindupur CRIT College
AnantapuramuCRIT College
DharmavaramuALTS college
AnantapuramuPVKKit
Bathalapalli PVKKit
AnantapuramuS.S.B.N degree college
AnantapuramuPVKKit
AnantapuramuSSSS{JNTU]
AnantapuramuBANFI  Autonomous college
AnantapuramuMITS
Rapthadu Gates
Pamidi Gates
Kothacheruvu Sri vidyadegree college[ktc]
Chelamathuru Nalandadegree college
Ramagiri Nalandadegree college
AnantapuramuSri sathya sai

Halaharvi SAPTHA GIRI DEGREE COLLEGE
Narpala ARTS COLLEGE
Tadimarri GOVT. UG&PG COLLEGE
BrahasamudramSREENIVASA DEGREE COLLEGE
Narpala SREENIVASA DEGREE COLLEGE
Nallamada LOYOLA POLYTECHNIC
Setturu sri vivekananda degree college
Kanekal lakshmi srinivasa jr college
Gooty ksr jr college
Atmakur govt (mens)degree college
Kanekal open inter
Kambadur SSBN anantapur
Kambadur Intell anatapur
Setturu RIMS college
Uravakonda Newtons college of engg
Nallamada Loyala Degree college
Kanekal master mindsdegree college
Peddapappur SRIT
Yellanuru master mindsdegree college



Rapthadu master mindsdegree college
Ananthapur MIET ollege(vijayavada)
Pamidi Sri chaitanya(anatapur)
Ananthapur S.Vdegree college
Ananthapur S.S.B.N degree college
Ananthapur kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Ananthapur kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Ananthapur Govt arts college
Ananthapur PVKKit
Ananthapur Dr.B.R ambedkhar
Dharmavaram SRI BALAJI PG COLLEGE
Parigi SAPTHA GIRI DEGREE COLLEGE
Hindupur ARTS COLLEGE
Gooyt GOVT. UG&PG COLLEGE
Mudigibba SREENIVASA DEGREE COLLEGE
Dharmavaram SREENIVASA DEGREE COLLEGE
Amadagur LOYOLA POLYTECHNIC
Pamidi kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Kammavari palliKSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Vidapanakal KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Bathalapalli KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Ananthapur KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Peapully KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Ananthapur KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Vidapanakal KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
KalyanadurgamKSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Kanekal KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Narpala KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Mudigibba KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Tanakallu KSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
garladinne kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Kadiri VIGNAN JR COLLEGE
Tadipathri SARASWATHI PG COLLEGE 
AD Cheruvu VIGNAN JR COLLEGE
KalyanadurgamSVU
Kanekal Govt arts college
Narpala Dr.B.R ambedkhar
Mudigibba kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Tanakallu kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Kanekal Govt arts college
Gooty PVKKit
Atmakur Dr.B.R ambedkhar
Kanekal Govt arts college
Kambadur Govt arts college
Kambadur St mark college
Setturu master mindsdegree college
Uravakonda SKU



Nallamada JNTU
AnantapuramuSkU
BukkarayasamudramuSSBN
Narpal kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Kanaganapalli kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
BukkarayasamudramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
BukkarayasamudramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Narpal kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
Kanaganapalli kSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
vajrakarur PVKK
pappur saraswathi
narpala ALTS
anantapur SKU
anantapur SKU
anantapur Arts college
Gooty Gates
anantapur K.S.N degree college
anantapur S.S.B.N degree college
tadimarri Arts college
tadimarri Arts college
narpala master minds
garladinne master minds
anantapur K.S.N degree college
Putlur K.S.N degree college
Putlur K.S.N degree college
Garldinne K.S.N degree college
Tadimari K.S.N degree college
Tadipatri K.S.N degree college
Ramagiri K.S.N degree college
gumnagattta K.S.N degree college
kanekal K.S.N degree college
Setturu K.S.N degree college
Uravakonda K.S.N degree college
Setturu K.S.N degree college
Yadiki K.S.N degree college
CK Palli K.S.N degree college



Atmakur K.S.N degree college
Vidapanakal K.S.N degree college
Ramagiri K.S.N degree college
Mudigubba K.S.N degree college
OD Cheruvu K.S.N degree college



S.No Aadhar Number Name of the ApplicantMobile No-1E-Mail ID
1 640087977928 S.Divyavani 8333913488 divyavaniece425@gmail.com
2 293197225552 A.Sukanya 9347193759 edigasudheerkumar007@gmail.com
3 732510980585 Nikhitha 6303033500 nikhithagowd1997@gmail.com
4 516375090786 b.PRAVALLIKA 7799018054 pravallikabestha7@gmail.com
5 253254764019 D.Mounika 9398693563 mounikadayyala46@gmail.com
6 912947591323 K.sahithi 9441222005 Karanamsahithi23@gmail.cpm
7 776420993532 N Kavitha 7981345379 nkavitha051997@gmail.com
8 877706715581 T.udayani 9032616526 tatikanadudaini333@gmail.com
9 776958454585 A.Sandhya 9182114022 sandhyaroyal1997@gmail.com
10 938283906791 D.C.kullayamma 8523010543 Neelukhansar22172@gmail.com
11 659449798430 K.Varsini 9652085064 smilyrizzu@gmail.com
12 992095298338 C.Lavanya 8660168548 lavanyachinthamani2@gmail.com
13 787862014724 G.nairithaDas 9390773429 Shivaparu41318@gmail.com
14 220610734929 N.jyothi 7995247877 mamathagajula1234@gmail.com
15 619748299253 G.vidhyarani 9398877117 shaheedashahi07@gmail.com
16 679136795775 A.mery premalatha7013334196 sreenivasulu6148@gmail.com
17 575813951820 A.Rekha 9390641699 Bindhub070@gmail.com
18 565638514308 S.Roona Anjum 9985602189 PyalipiJanaki123@gmail.com
19 7309 4954 5749 G.Syamala 7893216398 gsyamala16@gmail.com
20 850380430274 V.Arunijyothi 8688954352 jyothiupparala18@gmail.com
21 560447239327 R Varalakshmi 7729093383 ramavathvaralakshmi@gmail.com
22 330047995405 C.Jayeswari 7569567552 C.Jayeswari@gmail.com
23 723442032201 S.ShahithaAnjum9160646392 shahithaanjum@gmail.com
24 317402476886 G.swetha 9440872340 swethasandya24@gmail.com
25 293197225552 G Divya 6281910935 gundigidivya@gmail.com
26 764358904563 S Asia begam 9441180779 nandeshboya090@gmail.com
27 580203294840 G Chandrika 7799091304 chandrikachandi1993@gmail.com
28 478117365415 Mani.s 9182114022 Mani.sunkanna@gmail.com
29 464861826935 C.B. Tejaswini 8523010543 shivatejushivateju@gmail.com
30 642036758954 E.priyanka 9666734383 priyapokoeijarbal1998@gmail.com
31 534838460331 B.Divya 9000878789 divya.28.atp@gmail.com
32 251196440134 K.Radhareddy 6301987004 madhavareddy.fico@gmail.com
33 440170231102 B Sumana sree 9951653446 sumanasree29@gmail.com
34 578827962417 V.Lakshmi 8297528732 iakshmilakshmi83294@gmail.com
35 414192015924 B Puspavathi 9160144147 puspavathi1994@gmail.com
36 739897660932 D.Kalpana 9676695247 kalpanadasireddygari@gmail.com
37 617765383027 A.mery premalatha9494898738 premalatha@2134@gmail.com
38 542134331861 K.Varsini 9100381572 varsinivaranam2907@gmail.com
39 348149857229 V vani 6305684827 vvani1925@gmail.com
40 600531072951 Y.Pravillika 7801031303 yerraguntapravllika@gmail.com
41 360565845212 D.Nikitha 8639829688 damodharamnikitha@gmail.com
42 404387288386 R.mamajigini 9515977545 Rcotjigini1997@gmail.com
43 464536838468 A Haritha 9347586167 andelaharithareddy@gmail.com
44 170028979075 B.Aswini 9603169748 aswiniramya55@gmail.com
45 524313430667 B.Haripriya 900872923 hariphp25@gmail.com
46 622896039002 V.Navithabai 7093656055 NavithaBai3@gmail.com



47 348538362173 T.Sai sneha 9160289654 Saisneha0405@gmail.com
48 22650339088 M.Tanusha 6302742973 thanushareddy323@gmail.com
49 874374312238 P.Neelima 8142856199 neelimap944@gmail.com
50 216745706996 S.Surayya Tabassum8142840768 surayyatabassum.5@gmail.com
51 413447191371 S.Shahina 8885457211 shahinataj20@gmail.com
52 848850938232 E.ChandraPriya 9515654953 chandrapriya372@gmail.com
53 208940092358 C.Gowthami 8520818562 gowthubtech040@gmail.com
54 930085493533 B.kavitha 9052550912 shanthipriyabandaru@gmail.com
55 984604894216 C.Gowthami 9347933053 s.naseema994@gmail.com
56 496926860262 T.K.vasavilatha 9441764315 tvasavilatha44@gmail.com
57 797573538799 T.Manisha 9347991059 todimemanisha@gmail.com
58 258874274105 B.saroja 9916750494 Sarojadmm92@gmail.com
59 260383078518 M.Yashoda 9490576615 yashoda94@gmail.com
60 499861908444 K.Kalyani 9059796880 kalyaniworld6@gmail.com
61 580358294976 Y Vandana 9704826575 yvandana996@gmail.com
62 257493123434 M.JhansiRani 8297138842 marisettyjhansi@gmail.com
63 619431412578 S.Manjula 9959267134 seelamanjulao426@gmail.com
64 350520283551 S.Madhavi 9160289654 suripagumadhavi@gmail.com
65 792905273324 B.Parvathi 7780726274 bandaruparvathi768@gmail.com
66 904476627369 Peravali Sravani 7207678481 sravanireddy.rima@gmail.com
67 814796321714 G Farhana 7702209914 farhanafarru2000@gmail.com
68 D.Chinna Moulabi7569637182 sadiyasadi9866@gmail.com
69 481079859382 N Sudhamani 9391165076 sudhamani1604@gmail.com
70 719053330505 B Puspavathi 9160144147 puspavathi1994@gmail.com
71 2720 6037 5398 H.Sivaleela 9398286550 shivaleela581@gmail.com
72 428344528224 K Sumiya 9640696893 sumiya786@gmail.com
73 299055457371 R.Bhargavi 9849933351 bhargavirekkapogula@gmail.com
74 609299288529 J.umamaheshwari9390634844 Uma.jinkala@gmail.com
75 609628272993 P.vennela 8008038719 vennelaReddy13696@gmail.com
76 502206593108 G Tasleem 8179083538 gtasleem95@gmail..com

8445 2207 8302



G.Sinduja

B Sumana sree

8.36271E+11

6.96232E+11

Y Aparna

B Shaheeda



M Ramadevi

3.84381E+11

2.9232E+11

P.Neelima
5.16375E+11

S.sujata

6.19246E+11

D.Shilpa

M.Amrutha



S.Anitha



Date of BirthGender QualificationCaste Mandal College Name
25/7/1997 F Btech sc dharmavaramMIET ollege(vijayavada)
8/9/1998 F Degree BC Atmakur master mindsdegree college
5/11/1996 F Btech BC Anantapur Newtons college of engg
7/121998 female B.Tech BC-A anantapur SKU
21/6/1999 F BSc sc Gooty Sri sai degree college
23/7/1998 F B.tech OC AnantapuramuSVIT College
10/5/1992 Female MSC BC-A Hindupur ARTS COLLEGE
10/6/1998 F Degree OC AnantapuramuPVKKit
10/8/1999 F Degree oc dharmavaramSSBN college(ATP)
16-2-1995 female M.Tech BC-E vajrakarur PVKK
12/7/1999 female B.com[C.A]BC-E anantapur Arts college
5/7/1996 F MBA OC uravakondaSri chaitanya(anatapur)
13/8/1999 F Degree SC PuttaparthiSri sai degree college[women]
8/5/1997 F MBA OBC Rapthadu Gates
07/06/1998 Female Degree OC Gooty PVKKit
1/11/1996 F B.tech OBC AnantapuramuMITS
1/6/1998 F B.tech BC-D Hindupur CRIT College
25/08/1997 F MBA OC UravakondaSanskrithi school of business
16-03-1998 female Degree BC-B AnanthapurS.Vdegree college
18/8/1998 F B.tech BC-D AnantapuramuALTS college
08/06/1999 Female Degree OC KalyanadurgamSVU
12/6/1998 F Degree BC-A AnantapuramuSri sai degree college
12/8/1996 F Btech BC-E singanamalaA1 Global Engg College
24/8/1998 F B.tech ST AnantapuramuALTS college
25-04-2000 Female Degree BC-D Nallamada JNTU
08/06/1994 Female Degree OC Atmakur Dr.B.R ambedkhar
13-10-1999 Female Degree BC-D Kambadur Govt arts college
7/1/1995 F BBM BC Narpal MICA
1/12/1999 female Degree SC anantapur K.S.N degree college
6/9/1999 F DEGREE OC AnantapuramuS.S.B.N degree college
20/6/1996 F Degree OC AnantapuramuS.S.B.N degree college
14/06/1995 F Degree OC KanaganapalliSri sai degree college
15-07-1997 Female MSC OC Gooyt GOVT. UG&PG COLLEGE
20/6/1995 F Degree BC-A KothacheruvuSri vidyadegree college[ktc]
12/8/1993 Female MSC OC Tadipathri SARASWATHI PG COLLEGE 
10/6/1996 F B.tech OC Pamidi Gates
7/1/1983 F Inter oc Anantapur open inter
7/8/1999 F Degree OC anantapur sri vivekananda degree college
10/6/2000 Female Degree BC-A UravakondaSKU
6/15/2000 female Degree OC gumnagatttaK.S.N degree college
6/7/1998 F B.tech OC AnantapuramuALTS college
23/5/1997 F B.com[C.A]BC-E AnantapuramuSri sai degree college[women]
30-05-1998 Female B COM(CA)OC Mudigibba SREENIVASA DEGREE COLLEGE
6/7/1999 female Degree BC Ramagiri K.S.N degree college
10/5/2000 female diploma oc garladinne master minds
30/8/1998 F Degree BC-B BukkarayasamudramuSri Gnanambica Degree college



4/5/1995 female B.Tech BC-D Gooty Gates
5/4/1998 F Degree oc Garladinnemaster mindsdegree college
28-06-1998 female B.Tech BC-A anantapur SKU
5/7/1997 F Btech BC-E Anantapur Ananthalakshmi(ALTS)
20/02/1996 F Degree BC-E dharmavaramsri vivekananda degree college
12/6/1998 F B.tech BC-B AnantapuramuCRIT College
4/6/1998 F B.tech BC-A Tadimarri CRIT College
31/03/1998 F Inter sc BukkarayasamudramuK.S.R junior college
18-01-2000 Female Degree BC-B AnantapuramuSkU
5/6/1998 F Degree BC-B AnantapuramuS.S.B.N degree college
16/07/1999 F Degree oc Thondur Loyala Degree college
9/5/1993 F B.tech BC-A DharmavaramuALTS college
6/12/1991 female B.com(CA) pappur saraswathi
12/6/1998 F MSc BC Kuderu Arts college for mens
28/04/1995 Female Degree BC-D AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
12/8/1999 F Degree oc Anantapur SPW degree college(tirupati)
30/11/1997 F Btech BC dharmavaramNewtons college of engg
2/2/1999 female Degree SC Ramagiri K.S.N degree college
23-05-1996 female B.Tech narpala ALTS
3/4/1995 F MBA oc Anantapur RIMS college
22-06-2000 Female INTER BC-E Kadiri VIGNAN JR COLLEGE
19-08-1999 female B.tech BC-B AnanthapurGovt arts college
3/6/1999 Female Degree OBC AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
12/8/1993 Female MSC OC Tadipathri SARASWATHI PG COLLEGE 
27-08-1999 female B.tech OC AnanthapurkSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
10/2/2000 Female INTER BC-E AD CheruvuVIGNAN JR COLLEGE
7/8/1998 F Btech SC Anantapur SRIT
16/11/1997 F Degree BC-A AnantapuramuPVKKit
13/6/1996 F Degree OC BathalapalliPVKKit
14/06/1996 Female Degree ST AnantapuramukSN GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
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